Work No 1

ISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (E

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated: 28/02/2017 ~

SUBJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMM|TEEE MEETING

SUPPLY OF E M;U&MU&:QE,D__ -~

> of Work :-
Nameo or JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East)

A meeting of the Procurement Committee of this Department was held On 20-3-2017 DMC
(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines|of submission. the meeting was attended by
ali/following Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bjdders.

tereserareenransrennnsannensanses CHAIFMAN
rerrrearsrsensansess M@mber
veeees. Member

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (East)....cccccoicviiininnmmminiinnnnn.
2.Executive Engineer DMC (EaSt) ......cconvirmrsninsssrunrerssmnasesssnninnnecssscsessenfusnsronnnenesns
3. Executive Engineer DMC (West ) ......cccoivriiiciimniniiiniinicninessireesdicisissienssases

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 20-3-2017 in the presence |of participants and the Rates quoted by the
bidders were read aloud and in encircled by the Chairman of Procurement Cormmittee. All the members of the procurement
: page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not{contain any over-writing or cutting. Following
of bid announced is as under:-

Committee signed each and eve

ticipated and details

2 . R Pay Order
St Name of Bidders Total Offered Price ¥ Remarks
No. Attached
M/S Kamran & r’-’.émpany Rs9,87,170/= STODG 1st Lowest Tender

) M/S Glanfour {

- b by Rs 9,98,510/= 5000 2nd Lowest Tender

Construction
* | M/S Eastern Construction Rs 9,99,310/= [Nl 3rd Lowest Tender

|

The Committee  thoroughly scrutinized  arnjd examined all  the bids as  per
the minimum qualification / Ehgibility Critena provided in the bidding documents turther
arithmetical checked and wverified the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. It is decided

that the bid of M/S Kamran & Kampany is lowest responsive[evaluated bid.
Recommendation:

Ta award the work to the lowest evaluated responsive bidder

M/S Kamran & Kampany with the Cost of Rs 9,97,170/=

he meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair

—

/

g
{Mitbeen Ahmed } {Shafig-ur-Rehman}
Executive Engineer (M&E) Superintending Engineer

E.-on'h OMG Easto: ’ %Up%ﬁ?ﬁﬁg Engineer

bmc (East) Karachi.

(4 L S Vil - ’ -y
st cealiivipa COMGUallGl (S |




¢ Wark No 1

:28/02/2017

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated

Method and procedure of procurement: Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding)
{single Stage..One Envela
SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR UQ-01, UC-03, UC-04 & UC-05 OF

JAMSHED ZON East}

Name of Work :-

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

S No.| Eligibility/Minimum M/S Kamran & Kampany #M/S Glamour Constfuction | M/S Eastern Construction

= =

QualificationCriteria Q”F‘;:f'" Rs 9,97,170 /= "-“:;_““ Rs 9,98,510/= Q“;:fd Rs 9,99,310/=
Registration with

1 PEC MN.A N.A N.A
Registration with

2 SRB Yes Yes Yes

B Registration with

Relevant Tax
Authaorities Where

3 Yes Yes Yes

applicable {Income tax
and Sales tax
Authorities)

Turnover and
4|experience last Yes Yes Yes
three years

- |Financial Statement v
5 cial Stateme Yes Yes Yes

of last three years

Required bid
b|. o Yes Yes No
Security is encliosed

Bid is signed and
Addressed by the
3 Authorized person of Yes Yes Yes
the firm along with
Authorization letter

Detail of guipments,
Machinery and
8|Transport Yes Yes Yes
owned/Leased/Hired
by Firm/Contractor
9| Qualified/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualified

Recommendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially qualified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.
2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is M/S.Kamran & Kampany with their bid amount

R5919?11?0/= B
3-Recommended to award the work to the lowest qualified bidder M/S Kamran & Kampany
{Mu Ahmed } {Shafig-ur-Rehman}

Di:'{f: s ‘.Dmkgﬂﬁui\;ﬂﬁl {Lesi} Dm*ﬂst’ Karachi.

Boeeane Enginge ey " ) 5"”5 i '"‘W%@&E?ﬁ&%nglneer




DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

(EAST), KARACHI

Work No 1

Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid JLmshed Zone DMC East

Bid Evaluation Report
DMC(East), Karachi

—

. Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Tender Reference Ne: NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated: 28/02/2017
3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: PPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR UC-01, UC-03, UC-04 &
UC-05 OF JAMSHED ZONE JDMC (EasL
. Method of Procurement: IN AGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDUR

. Tender Published:

SPPRA Website ( www.pprasingh.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr No: 31901

4
5
6. Total Bid Decuments Sold:

7. Total Bids Received:

8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable)
9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable):

10. Bids Rejected:

11. Financial Bid Opening Date:

12. Bid Evaluation Report

ﬂ Ranking Compatison with Re:sons
w Name of Bidder Cast Offer By in terms P.C} Cost o, Remarks
No The Bidder acceptance
of cost .
! rejection
fol i | 2 P 3 1 4 | 5 I s | 2 |
Rs 9,97,170/= 1st {Bid CostRs Rs9,97,170/= | Qualified as | Recommended
per to award of
M 5 :
/S Kamran & Kampany A Pc.r ngest PC Cost Rs RE 9,09,640/= | Evaluation Work
1 Calculation Bidder Criteria
Rs 9,98,510/= | 2nd |BidCostRs Rk 9,98,510/= | Qualifiedas
7 per z
M/S Glamour Construction As Pe’r Lo.west PC Cost Rs R 9,99,640/= Evaluation Responsive
2 Calculation Bidder Criteria
Rs 0,99,310/= | 3rd |BdCostRs Rs9,99,310/= |Not-Qualified
N ) Par as per R ;
M/S Eastern Construction As c. Lowest | .\ &e Hs 9,99,640/= | Evaluaton Not-Responsive
3 Calculation Bidder Critena
Signature of the Members of Procurement/Committee
IS5
No: COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGNATION SIGNATUREL I SEAL
My 'S_haﬁq-"frﬁnehn? " kumﬂntendingﬁngln'esl
1 §Superintending Engineer, CHAIRMAN , | DMC (East) Karachi:
DMC({East) \g‘l/
Mr . {Mubeen Ahmed } \ ) ¥ . (=)
2 EExecutive Engineer (M&E) MEMBER X P E ._bClFtWG g?g‘?eer
DMC{East) § - o L 'Jal - r _d—_
Mr . Shabih-ul-Hassan ___
3 [exccutive Engineer, (B&R} T poa— Executive Engineer
DMC(West ) DMC West

Director (CB) SPPRA, GOS
With all request to uplead on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

Copy to -
1 The Chairman. District Municipal Corporation (East)
2 The Municipal Commissioner, District Municipal Carporation (East).

L




DMC (East) Karachi.

Work No 1
- - L] L] -
° District Municipal Corporation East
Comparative Statemet
Name of Work :-
Sr.No Detail of Santion Estimated Cost Rate Quoted by the Contractors
Offer Rate Rs Btgglm/=
M/S Kamran & Kampany Rs 9,587,170/=
M/S Glamour Construction Rs 9,98,510/=
M/S Eastern Construction Rs 9,99,310/=
Lowest Bid Cost.

Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,97,170/=

Tota! Estimated Cost :- Rs 9,99,640/=|Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,99,640/=

| | Estimate / PC Cost:- Rs 9,99,640/=
Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,99,640/=
Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,97,170/=
Difference :- 2470/=
Rs:2470 x 100=
0.24 % Below
Rs 9,99,640/=
It is Submitted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by M/S Kamran & Kampany. Governement Contractor at 0.24 % Below the Estimated cost and
being the lowest in competition. If approved the work erder may be issued after the compliance of all required Formalities of SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013
{Mu §n Ahmed } {Shafig-ur-Rehman }
Executive Engifieer (B&R) Executive Engineer (M&E) Superintending Engineer
- :u’:"fe Eis;;neer Executi?®Efgiheer (N:gf“} ,:g% oot
i 1] - * .t .
: DMC West District Municipal Corporation uperintending Englneer




Wark No 2

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated:

SUBJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMMI

Name of Work :-

JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East}

A meeling of the Procurement Committee of this
(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines

all/following Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bid

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (East])......c....ccummmmiiimmcscsscssnnssssssinssssinnns
2.Executive Engineer DMC (East)
3. Executive Engineer DMC (West )

.........................................................

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 20-3-2017 in the presence o
bidders were read aloud and in encircled by the Chairman of Procurement Com

Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not cg

firms were participated and details of bid announced is as under:-

...........................................................

28/02/2017

TEEE MEETING

Department was held On 20-3-2017 DMC
f submission, the meeting was attended by
Hers.

-----------------------------------
..................................

..................................

participants and the Rates guoted by the
ttee. All the members of the procurement
jntain any over-writing or cutting. Following

Sr. 2 ; Pay Orger
P

No. Name of Bidders Total Offered Price Atta Remarks

Y | M/s kamran & Kampany Rs 9,98,830/ = 5000p 1st Lowest Tender

)

% M/S Faheem Construction Rs 9,99,440/= 5000p Z2nd Lowest Tender

3) | /s Balaji Enterprises Rs 10,00,220/= Nil 3rd Lowest Tender

The  Committee  thoroughly  scrutinized and |examined all the bwds as  per

the minimum qualification / Eligibility  Criteria provided in the  bidding documents further
arithmetical checked and verified the documents and bid security [submitted by the bidders. It is decided

that the bid of M/S Kamran & Kampany

Recommendation:

To award the work to the lowest evaluated responsive bidder
with the Cost of Rs 9,98,830/=
e meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair

M/S Kamran & Kampany

Executive En§ineer (B&R)

DMC West . DMC East
Executive Engineer ~ EXeCutive gngfineer (M&E)
DMC west District Municipal Corporation (East)

is lowest responsive evaluated bid.

/

{Shafig-ur-Rehman}
Superintending Engineer

% DMC East _
uperintending Engineer
DMC (East) Karachi.




Work No 2

DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPCRATION (EAST), KARACHI
Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

Method and procedure of procurement:

Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding)

Name of Work :-

JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East)

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

S.No.| EligibilityMinimum | M/S Kamran & Kampany | wys ganeem Construdtion M/S Balaji Enterprises
QualificationCriteria | “'“!  pso9g830/= | V! Rs99944q/= |Vt Rs10,00.220/
Registration with
e N.A N.A N.A
Registration with .
2 SRB Yes Yes Yes
sh

Registration with
Relevant Tax
Authorities Where
3 : Yes Yes Yes
applicable (Income tax
and Sales tax
Authorities)

Turnover and
4lexperience last Yes Yes Yes
three years

5 Financial Statement Yes Yes Yes
of last three years
Required bid

6 Yes Yes No

Security is enclosed

Bid is signed and
Addressed by the
7|Authorized person of Yes Yes Yes
the firm along with
Authorization letter

Detail of quipments,
Machinery and
Transport Yes Yes Yes
owned/Leased/Hired
by Firm/Contractor
9| Qualified/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualified

03

Recemmendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially qualified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.
2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is M/S.Kamran & Kampany with|their bid amount

Rs 9,98,830/=
3-Recommended to award the work to the lowest qualified bidder M/S Kamran & Kampany
{Mu Ahmed } {Shafig-ur-Rehman}

Executive Enginger (M c S perinMMﬁlgineer
Executiye megr_m&—) % DEE45ast) Karachi.
ietrict 3] Corboration (Eas



Ji Work No 2
’ DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(EAST), KARACHI
Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East
Bid Evaluation Report
1. Name of Procuring Agency: DMC{East), Karachi .
2. Tender Reference No: NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated: 28/02/2017
3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: f R :
4. Method of Procurement:
5. Tender Published: SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr No: 31901
6. Total Bid Documents Sold:
7. Total Bids Received:
8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) A (Pre ] 1 5€[
9. No. of Bid technically qualified {if applicable): N.A
10. Bids Rejected:
11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 20-3-]
12. Bid Evaluation Report
) R
Sr. Cost Offer By Ranking Cen paripn Wit m:::' ”
Name of Bidder in terms P.C. Qost Remarks
No The Bidder acceptance
of cost
{ rejection
I ol 1 i 2 I3 1 a4 | 5 I 6 1 Z I
Rs 9,98,830/= 1st |BidCostRs Rs|9,98,830/= | Qualfied as | Recommended
per to award of
M/S Kamran & Kampany As Pe_r quest PC Cost Rs Rs B,99,640/= Evaluation Werk
1 Calculation Bidder Criteria
Rs 9,99,440/= 2nd |Bid CostRs RsP,99,440/= | Qualified as
F per )
M/S Faheem Construction As Per quesl PC Cost Rs RsB,99,640/= Evaluation | Responsive
2 Calculation Bidder Critaria
Rs 10,00,220/= | 3rd [P CostRs Rs[0,00,220/= |Not-Qualiied
c . as per ;
M/S Balaji Enterprises As Per Lowest |, ~ <t Rs Rs 0,99,640/= | Evaluatien EGCHRIg——
3 Calculation Bidder Criteria

Signature of the Members of Procurement Committee

S,
No: COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGNATION SIGNATURE l SEAL

Mr . Shafig-ur-Rehman L rintending Enaineer
. . i u nding En
1 JSuperintending Enginger, CHAIRMAN \ 3 S:QC (Eastugaraghi.
DMC(East) /’/

Mr . {Mubeen Ahmed }

Execpitive Engineer (M&E)

2 jExecutive Engineer (M&E) MEMBER e o b g
DMCI(East] DistricgMunicipal Corporation (East}
Mr . Shabih-ul-Hassan o

3 |Executive Engineer, {B&R} MEMBER / [Executive g in

DMC Qineer
DMC{West ) P BT i West

With all request to upload on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

Copy ta -
1 The Chairman, District Municipal Corporation (East)
2 The Municipal Commissioner, District Municipal Corporation (East).




District Municipa

Work No 2

Corporation East

Com

parative Statemet

Name of Work :-

UPPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR LIC-06,

Sr.No Detail of Santion Estimated Cost

Rate Quoted hy the Contractors

Offer Rate

Rs 9,99,640/=

M/S Kamran & Kampany
M/S Faheem Construction

Rs 9,98,830/<
Rs 9,99,440/=]

AAJC Daleic b ok -
Wi oBarar CtNTerprises

Lowest Bid Cost
Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,98,830/=
Total Estimated Cost :- Rs 9,99,6’40/: Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,99,640/=
’/
| | Estimate / PC Cost:- Rs 9,99,640/=

It is Submitted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by

Amount of Estimated / PC Cost
Amount of Offer Rate Items Qu
Difference :-

Rs: 810 x 100="

M/S Kamran & Kampan

Rs 9,99,640/=

Rs 9,99,640/=
Rs 9,98,830/=1
810/=

oted by Lowest Contractor

0.08 % Below

Governement Contractor at

the Estimated cost and

being the lowest in competition. If approved the work order may be issued after the compliance of all required Formalities cf SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013

_{shabih-yl-Hassan}
Executive E
DMC West

Executive Engineer
DMC West

Executive Engineer (M&E)

Exacutiegﬁﬁaﬁtneer (M&E)

District Municipal Corporation (East)

{Shafig-ur-Rehman }
Superintending Engineer
. QMC East ,
‘Superintending Engine®
DMC (East) Karachi.



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORA

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1387/2017 Dated:
SUBJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMMI]

SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR Ul
JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East)

Name of Work :-

A meeling of the Procurement Committee of this

(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines of
all/following Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bid

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (East)
2.Executive Engineer DMC (East)
3. Executive Engineer DMC (West )

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 20-3-2017 in the presence o
bidders were read aloud and in encircled by the Chairman of Procurement Comir
Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not cg
firms were participated and details of bid announced is as under:-

.....................................................................

i

Work No 3

TION (EAST)

p8/02/2017

[EEE MIEETING

Department was held On 20-3-2017 DMC
f submission. the meeting was attended by
ers,

weesnsenees Chairman

---------------------------------

----------------------------------

participants and the Rates gquoted by the
ttee. All the members of the procurement
ntain any aver-writing or cutting. Following

Sr. = : Pay Order
No. Name of Bidders Total Offered Price Attactled Remarks
Y| Mys Kamran & Kampany Rs 9,98,450/= 50000 1st Lowest Tender
2 | M/S Hameed Builders Rs 9,99,220/= 50000 2nd Lowest Tender
3) M/S Glamour < . ; -
Construction Rs 9,99,660/= il 3rd Lowest Tender
The  Committee  thoroughly  scrutinized and | examined all  the bids as  per
the minimum  qualification  / Eligibility  Criteria provided in| the bidding documents further
arithmetical  checked and wverified the documents and bid security| submitted by the bidders. It is decided

that the bid of M/S Kamran & Kampany is lowest responsive eva

Recommendation:

To award the work to the lowest evaluated responsive bidder
M/S Kamran & Kampany with the Cost of Rs 9,98,450/=
The meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair

Executive Engineer (M&E)
_ DMC East
Executive Engineer (M&E)
District Municipal Corporation (East)

est

uated bid,

{Shafig-ur-Rehman}
Superintending Engineer

%MMEngmeer

DMC (East) Karachi.




Work No 3

DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EA T), KARACHI
Gol Maket Block “B”"SMCHS Nea

NIT NO. PS/SE/DMC}East/BS?/zon Dated{ 28/02/2017

Method and procedure of procurement: Open Competitive Bidding JNationai Competitive Bidding)
ingle Stage..One Envel

SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR UC-13, UC-14, UC-15 & UC-16 OF

Name of Work :-
JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East)

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

5. No.| Eligibility/Minimum M/S Kamran & Kampany M/S Hameed Builddrs M/S Glamour Construction

Quoted
Rs:

Quoted
Rs:

QualificationCriteria | %%'“!  R59,98,450/= Rs 9,99,220/= Rs 9,99,660/=

Registration with
1 PEC N.A N.A N.A
Registration with
SRB

Registration with

Yes Yes Yes

Relevant Tax
Authorities Where
3 . Yes Yes Yes
applicable (Income tax
and Sales tax
Authorities)

Turnover and

q|experience last Yes Yes Yes
three years

5 Financial Statement Yes Yes Yes
of last three years
Required bid

6 o Yes Yes No
Security is enclosed

Bid is signed and
Addressed by the
7 Authorized person of Vs Yes Yes
the firm along with
Authorization letter

Detail of quipments,
Machinery and

8| Transport Yes Yes Yes
owned/Leased/Hired
by Firm/Contractor
9| Qualified/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualified

Recommendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially quplified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.

2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is M/S Kamran & Kampany with|their bid amount

Rs 9,98,450/=
3-Recommended to award the work to the lowest qualified bidder M/S Kamran & Kampany

| .

Ahmed } {Shafiq-ur-Rehman}

n(g'&‘?M&E) C&'%z rlntendm& %?ﬁl{ii.' hding Engineer

rporation (East) DMC Eq3hic (East) Karachi.

{Mu

b et
District 1R &2




5y : Work No 3
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(EAST), KARACHI
Gol Maket Block “B”"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East
1. Name of Procuing Agency:

(%]

. Tender Reference No:

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item:

JIC-16 OF JAMSHED ZONE, OMC (East
4. Method of Procurement: SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE
5. Tender Published: SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindi.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr No: 31901
6. Total Bid Documents Sold: ..-Qi—ﬂ_-béi
7. Total Bids Received: 03 Nos.
8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) N.A ;ggggg 3 ggégljg ;g separate zgr@;
9, No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): N.A
10. Bids Rejected: 1
11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 20-3-2017
12. 8id Evaluation Report
Cost Offer B Ranking Comparisoh with RB?SDHS
o Name of Bidder ostONer®Y | interms P.C. Cast = Remarks
No The Bidder acceptance
of cost A z
I rejection
V| 1 i 2 i 3 1 a4 | 5 | 8 | 7 |
Rs 9,98,450/= 1st Bid CostRs Rs 9,98 450/= | Qualified as | Recommended
per to award of
M/S Kamra n : Lowest Eo
/S Kamran & Kampany As PET' - e PC Cost Rs Rs 9]99,640/= Eva!uag:bn Waork
1 Calculation Bidder Criteria
Rs 9,99,220/= Ind |Bid CostRs Rs 9]99,220/= | Qusified as
=y b4 i [ 3 R=L = Jive
M/S Hameed Builders As PC.F I,qwesl PC Cost Rs Rs 9199 640/= Evaluation | Responsive
2 Calculation Bidder Critaria
Rs 9,99,0660/= | 3rd |[BidCostRs Rs9|99,660/= |Not-Qualified
§ as per i
M/S Glamour Construction As PCIF Lowest |, - &s Rs9 99,640/= | Evaluation Not-Responsive
3 Calculation Bidder Criteriz
Signature of the Members of Procurement Committee
.
No: COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGNATION SIGNATURL SEAL =
— S,har'q'u,r'Rem"a" ISuperintending Engineer
1 BSuperintending Engineer, CHAIRMAN . DMC (East) Karachi.
i Mo~
DMC(East) % : [
Mr . {Mubeen Ahmed } % E ; .
, Xe '
2 lExecutive Engineer (M&E) MEMBER Distrift "'iii?g;m:g;ﬂwgﬁ;
i I
DMC(East) HEIpR 0% (
Mr . Shabih-ul-Hassan | ¢ )
3 fexecutive Engineer, {B&R} MEMBER > ‘ecg’t‘;\ée‘ﬁng(meer
- B
DMC(West ) — 1 S

Director (CB) SPPRA, GOS
With all request to upload on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

Copy to -
1 The Chairman, District Municipal Corporation (East).
2 The Municipal Commissioner, District Municipal Corporation (East).




' W
2 Work No 3
L] " L] m [ ] L L]
District Municipal Corporation East
Name of Work - SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FOR UC-13, UC-14, UC-15 & UC-16 OF JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (East)
Sr.No Detail of Santion Estimated Cost Rate Quoted by the Contractors
Offer Rate Rs 9,99,640/=
M/S Kamran & Kampany Rs 9,98,450/=
M/S Hameed Builders Rs 9,99,220/=
/S Gtamouor Construction Rs 8,99,660/=
Lowest Bid Cost
Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,98,450/=
Total Estimated Cost :- Rs 9,99,640/=|Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,99,640/=
| | Estimate / PC Cost:- Rs 9,99,640/=
Below on Estimated Cost / PC Cost.
Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,99,640/=
Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,98,450/=
Difference :- 1190/=
Rs: 1190 x 100=
0.11 % Below
Rs 9,99,640/=
It is Subritted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by M/S Kamran & Kampany Governement Contractor at 0,11 % Below the Estimated cost and
being the lowest in competition. If approved the work order may be issued after the compliance of all required Formalities of SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013
N@n Ahmed } {Shafig-ur-Rehman }
Executive Enginker (B&R) Executive Engineer (M&E) Superintending Engineer
DMC Wejt : t . DMC East,, VN
I E{f‘ect!ftvePE'r‘?gﬁ??eer (M&E) ‘/’,%‘.superimendzp?( Ernat_ilj:tor
DMC Wesgtl istrict wunicipal Corporation [Eas-;J DMC (East) Na




il § )

OFFICE THE DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ( EAST) KARACHI
LIST OF CONTRATCOR PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF OPENING Of

DATED 20-8-2017 TIME= \2:30-PM

S.No | _ Name O_fFirms i ,Sunutm e

2~
2 N} A C|_ C&wub—!-m_ (:_CM\_}( i )é 777
_2 | 7 Laifeyn Cemgl- @ﬁ S

- =
ls T\lll\ Kiomis ana “1_"‘ ‘kK\1\‘JL AN ] j

S ey, Ralady Bnleyfnsen __‘__I__“y-t(@( -
| | ﬁ\', —
& .--.)_‘J",ZJ _{_L'/q'u,t&"( /3,,;;\‘,'_["(; \! ) —.I B _k“_:=\k."-'_.____’ B

(2| vl Ayem 5 Wofees, il
—— L = .. — . T— _ 2 f_




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

